HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
 Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview
HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter uses high stable and high reliably diffused

HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item NO. Type
HPM128 Explosion-proof Pressure Transmitter
Pressure range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa Fill out X directly
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5
P4 G1/2
Code Electrical Connection
C9
Cable gland,
terminals inside the shell
Diaphragm Interface Shell
M1 316L 316L Stainless Steel
M2 316L 316L 316L
M3 Tantalum Hastelloy 316L
M4 Titanium Titanium 316L
Code
G
A
S
i
HPM128 (0~100)kPa B1 P1 C2 M1
Structure&Material
Addtional Functions